
Lap 

6 
7 
8 

 

(73) LUCAS JUNIOR 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

p7 

 

(12) ADILSON MAURICIO 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

p6 

 

(278) FABIO MARQUES 
1 
2 
3 
4 

p5 
6 

p7 

 

(98) DIOGO BADAZ 
1 
2 
3 

p4 

 

(88) FABIANO SANTOS 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

p6 
7 

p8 

 

(72) HENRIQUE GANDINI 
1 

p2 
3 
4 

Lap Tm 

1:51.033 
1:51.487 

1:49.760 

1:50.517 
1:50.591 

1:49.920 
1:51.880 
1:51.135 
1:50.317 
2:04.489 

1:51.964 
1:52.532 
1:51.622 
1:51.408 

1:51.208 
2:14.051 

1:55.007 
1:53.092 
1:55.800 

1:52.898 
2:08.293 
2:21.686 
2:13.768 

1:55.976 
1:54.422 

1:53.614 
2:15.384 

1:59.810 
1:55.110 

1:53.893 
1:56.951 
1:57.835 
2:17.293 
2:30.294 
2:15.230 

2:01.151 
2:17.533 
3:53.674 
2:01.750 

S1 Tm 

42.556 

43.944 

42.205 

42.307 

42.303 

41.879 

41.937 

42.479 

42.549 

42.901 

42.763 

42.966 

42.568 

42.703 

42.711 

42.472 

45.280 

43.583 

43.491 

43.430 

44.293 

43.180 

44.147 

43.582 

43.590 

43.574 

46.889 

44.328 

43.977 

44.666 

45.219 

45.925 

45.278 

47.543 

47.616 

47.684 

S2 Tm 

36.529 

35.884 

35.760 

36.025 

36.481 

36.444 

37.232 

36.445 

36.179 

37.961 

36.665 

37.003 

36.317 

36.289 

36.200 

36.955 

36.659 

36.822 

37.284 

36.561 

37.129 

36.597 

38.714 

38.038 

37.453 

37.082 

38.757 

39.600 

38.334 

37.511 

38.757 

38.943 

38.642 

39.564 

39.271 

38.141 

38.621 

40.473 

39.783 

S3 Tm 

31.948 

31.659 

31.795 

32.185 

31.807 

31.597 

32.711 

32.211 

31.589 

32.536 

32.563 

32.737 

32.416 

32.297 

33.068 

32.687 

35.025 

32.907 

33.699 

33.791 

33.387 

32.942 

33.321 

32.448 

32.405 

33.528 

33.673 

33.839 

35.467 

35.006 

34.283 

RAD Lap 

 

(186) FELIPE COMERLATTO 
1 

p2 
3 
4 
5 

p6 

 

(6) PETERSON PET 
1 
2 
3 

p4 

 

(329) EDU MOURA 
1 
2 
3 
4 

p5 

 

(82) HENRIQUE ANICETO 
1 
2 
3 

 

(299) ALFREDO MIRAS 
1 
2 
3 
4 

p5 
6 
7 
8 

 

(68) YGHOR HATAE 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

p6 

 

(318) ALEX SOARES 
1 
2 
3 

p4 
5 

Lap Tm 

1:42.000 
1:59.609 
5:51.419 
1:50.482 

1:41.568 
2:11.646 

1:46.132 
1:47.708 
1:48.154 
2:09.399 

1:49.267 
1:46.791 
1:46.622 

1:46.423 
2:21.509 

1:48.626 
1:46.487 

1:47.475 

1:51.408 
1:52.929 
1:50.981 
1:50.809 
2:47.358 
3:24.853 
1:52.514 

1:49.209 

1:49.888 
1:49.580 

1:50.016 
1:50.216 
1:51.499 
2:03.643 

1:54.305 
1:50.577 
1:49.882 
2:07.785 
3:32.812 

S1 Tm 

39.209 

39.449 

39.685 

38.836 

52.157 

40.891 

41.545 

40.534 

43.521 

41.352 

41.372 

40.951 

41.045 

53.717 

41.116 

40.884 

41.806 

42.027 

43.617 

42.070 

41.852 

1:12.350 

43.966 

41.632 

42.106 

42.664 

41.342 

42.756 

42.620 

42.553 

44.107 

43.002 

41.950 

42.338 

S2 Tm 

33.082 

36.028 

49.658 

34.492 

32.892 

36.674 

34.367 

35.213 

36.494 

36.458 

35.182 

34.115 

34.566 

34.068 

37.332 

36.288 

34.661 

34.613 

36.678 

37.138 

36.105 

36.253 

43.941 

36.447 

36.268 

35.766 

36.163 

35.606 

37.169 

36.067 

36.661 

36.908 

36.445 

35.940 

35.770 

35.511 

35.591 

S3 Tm 

29.709 

38.749 

36.305 

29.840 

30.874 

30.950 

31.126 

32.733 

31.304 

31.105 

31.310 

31.222 

30.942 

31.056 

32.703 

32.174 

32.806 

32.704 

34.470 

32.280 

31.811 

31.619 

31.310 

31.505 

31.393 

32.218 

33.753 

31.635 

32.162 

32.189 

RAD 
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Lap Lap Tm S1 Tm S2 Tm S3 Tm RAD Lap 

5 
6 

p7 

 

(33) PAULO FICCIO 
1 
2 
3 

p4 

 

(84) FELIPE SANTIAGO 
1 

p2 
3 
4 
5 

p6 

Lap Tm 

1:56.784 
1:54.440 

2:23.806 

1:59.589 
1:57.686 

1:56.467 
2:05.468 

2:05.413 
2:21.692 
5:58.285 

2:00.102 
2:00.617 
2:40.637 

S1 Tm 

45.865 

44.625 

50.287 

46.466 

45.405 

44.237 

43.660 

49.041 

46.826 

45.625 

45.894 

54.070 

S2 Tm 

37.343 

36.971 

39.572 

38.544 

38.665 

38.021 

38.125 

41.757 

40.508 

41.448 

40.665 

40.471 

47.481 

S3 Tm 

33.576 

32.844 

34.579 

33.616 

34.209 

34.615 

34.139 

33.812 

34.252 

RAD 
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